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To be the trusted source of innovative real estate
solutions, creating exceptional experiences for all
we help, to become your Family Realtors® for Life.

78 Main St. S.,
Georgetown L7G 3G3

www.FieldstoneRealty.ca

905-877-2630

CONSUMER FOCUS
INNOVATION

TRUST

78 Main St. S., Georgetown L7G 3G3 | www.FieldstoneRealty.ca |905-877-2630

Your Family Realtors®….For Life!

52 ErindalE drivE, Erin $559,000
ExcEllEnt Family HomE in nicE QuiEt StrEEt in

Erin – witH a FiniSHEd BaSEmEnt.

- call Evan For morE inFormation
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HOUSE FOr rEnT

4 BEdroom witH
walkout to pool and
vEry largE privatE

Backyard. $2000/montH.
call Evan For dEtailS.

Over 100Years of DefiningThe Real Estate Industry

12604 HEriTagE rOad, CalEdOn $645,000
BEautiFul Brick Bungalow witH long country viEwS, minS to
gEorgEtown. HugE, rEcEntly pavEd drivEway, pourEd concrEtE

walkwayS & patio. opEn concEpt witH tailorEd grEy cEramic tilE FloorS
From Entry tHrougH Stunning updatEd kitcHEn arEa. call linda ElmSliE

WOW!! nEW PriCE!!
3 BEdroom Bungalow witH main
Floor Family room and douBlE
car garagE. 1 1/2 acrES on
pavEd road cloSE to town.
SEptEmBEr 1St poSSESSion-1
yEar lEaSE call BrucE For

dEtailS.

HOUSE FOr rEnT -
$1500/mOnTH + UTiliTiES

78 mOOrE ParK CrES, gEOrgETOWn $499,900
FaBulouS moorE park Bungalow 3+1 BEdroomS, 2

BatHS & main Floor oFFicE. opEn concEpt layout witH
lotS oF ligHt. rESort likE Backyard witH pool and

Hot tuB. FiniSHEd BaSEmEnt BoaSt FirEplacE and HugE
rEc room. call monica today

OPEn HOUSE SUndaY 2-4Pm
99 WaTEr ST. E., ElOra

3 + 1 BEdroom BackSplit iS 1600+
SQuarE FEEt and HaS a BEautiFully
trEEd Backyard witH an in-ground

pool.1/4 acrE lot.
call lEE or cHriS goncHar

OPEn HOUSE SaTUrdaY and SUndaY 12-2Pm

1369 CaTaraCT rOad, CalEdOn
Stunning propErty witH EScarpmEnt viEwS. opEn

concEpt 4 Bdrm, 4 BatH HomE witH cuStom gourmEt
kitcHEn, Hardwood tHrougHout - multiplE walkoutS.

call Evan For morE dEtailS.

ESCarPmEnT viEWS

11530 SEvEnTEEnTH SidErOad
tHE art oF living wEll!! it’S EaSy to lEarn in tHiS Sprawling cuStom Built

rESidEncE-33.5 acrES witH 12 acrES Hardwood BuSH. SEE 35 milES to tHE cn towEr!
Stunning opEn concEpt, 2 maSSivE gatHEring roomS witH catHEdral cEilingS &

Floor to cEiling FirEplacES. FaBulouS rEno’d kitcHEn witH granitE, HugE iSland. 4
BdrmS, 3 BatHS, ovErSizEd 3 car garagE, ExtEnSivE dEcking. call BrucE.

PRICE
IMPROVED

$1,100,000
PRICE ChANgE

OPEn HOUSE SaTUrdaY and SUndaY 2-4Pm

158 main ST. S, gEOrgETOWn
3 nEw cuStom HomES to BE Built on main StrEEt,
downtown gEorgEtown. 1 Built and rEady to viEw.

call Evan For morE inFormation.

EXECUTivE HOmE in THE ParK arEa!

25 rivEr rOad, HUTTOnvillE
SEnSational opportunity to livE in tHE SougH aFtEr

HuttonvillE villagE ovErlooking tHE crEdit rivEr. JuSt
minS to 401, 407 & tHE go. 4 BdrmS, 2 BatHS, Full FiniSHEd

BaSEmEnt. call Evan For your pErSonal viEwing!

a rivEr rUnS THrOUgH iT

4 mUnrO CirClE, gEOrgETOWn
ovEr 3,000 SQ Ft oF luxury living. 5 BEdroom, 5
BatH HomE in dESiraBlE StrEEt witH FiniSHEd
BaSEmEnt. FaBulouS ExtEnSivE landScaping.

call Evan For morE inFo.

OPEn HOUSE SaTUrdaY and SUndaY 2-4Pm

92 SnOWbErrY CrESCEnT, gEOrgETOWn
SEmi in popular and dynamic arEa oF

gEorgEtown SoutH. call nataliE Braun
For morE dEtailS.

FabUlOUS SEmi in SOUTH gEOrgETOWn
12918 SiXTH linE, limEHOUSE $789,900

Sprawling 4+1Br, 4BatH Bungalow in limEHouSE witH SEparatE
1 BEd, 1 BatH in-law SuitE. 2.5 car garagE, FiniSHEd BaSEmEnt,
Floor to cEiling windowS, tHouSandS SpEnt on upgradES. no

nEEd For a cottagE witH tHiS BEauty! call monica

3000 SQ. FT. bUngalOW

grEaT invESTmEnT PrOPErTY
9 lamPman CrESCEnT

updatEd 4 + 3 BEdroom upgradEd SEmi
cloSE to tHE univErSity. call cHriS For

morE inFormation.

ONLYThE BEST INThE BUSINESS JOIN OUR BRAND

OPEn HOUSE SaTUrdaY and SUndaY 2-4Pm
22 PrOmEnadE Trail, gEOrgETOWn

movE in rEady ExEcutivE FrEEHold townHomE
cloSE to all amEnitiES. SHort walk to

downtown. call Evan For FurtHEr dEtailS.

OPEn HOUSE SaTUrdaY and SUndaY 2-4Pm
6895 graCEFiEld drivE, miSSiSSaUga

privatE Backyard rEtrEat witH pool.
ExcEllEnt Family SizEd HomE. 4 BdrmS 3wSHrm 2600SQFt+.
BEautiFul and immaculatE all Brick dEtacHEd HomE Backing

onto ravinE witH walking trailS. call For morE inFo

EXClUSivE


